EAN

if.-%ifﬂ%?” 42 ETAPA CIRC. MASTER - SAN FERNANDO
DE NATACION CADIZ, 29/2/2020
Prueba 40 Fem., 200m Estilos 20 afios y mayores

29/02/2020 - 11:03

Lista de salida

Serieldel

1 MUNOZ RAMOS, M2 Teresa
2 JARQUE MULERO, Elena
3 MORALES ORTIZ, Esther
4 ALVAREZ RAMIREZ, Miriam
5 OLMEDO ROBLEDO, Isabel

AN

63
61
78
99
69

6 DE LA TORRE TIMERMANS, Estrella 67
7 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA, Magd#&0na C.N. Portuense

8 ESPINAR VICARIO, Alejandra

88

C.N. San Fernando
C.N. Portuense
C.D.U. Granada
C.N. Dos Hermanas

Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

C.N. Portuense

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

4:16.90
3:59.19
3:30.00
2:50.89
3:03.58
3:55.55
4:00.00
4:21.22

25m
50m
25m
50m
50m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63237
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